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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КАРПОВ Михаил МОО  V  2  3  2  V  V 0.50 -1 19 3

ЛОСЕВСКИЙ Евгений МОС  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.83 7 23 1

ИЗЕРГИН Лев БАШ  V  1  V  V  V  2 0.66 6 19 2

БОРИСОВ Кирилл МОО  V  2  1  V  2 V3 0.50 -4 16 5

БУЛАНОВ Иван МОС  V  3  1  3  3  1 0.16 -7 15 7

БЕЛОВ Богдан САР  3  3  1  V  V  V 0.50 -1 19 3

ЕРШОВ Андрей ТАТ  2  3  V  2  V  3 0.33 0 18 6

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КУТУЗОВ Константин ТАТ  0  3  0  3  3  2 0.00 -13 11 7

ФИЛИМОНОВ Иван МОС  V  V  V  3  V  0 0.66 9 19 2

ТАРАТУХИН Матвей САР  V  0  2  0  V  2 0.33 -9 12 6

ШАЛАГИН Богдан ТАТ  V  2  V  V  V  2 0.66 5 20 3

КОСТЯКОВ Дмитрий МОС  V  V  V  2  2  3 0.50 1 19 4

ХАМИДУЛИН Амир БАШ  V  0  2  3  V  1 0.33 -7 14 5

СДОБНИКОВ Лев МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 14 24 1

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КОПЕЙЦЕВ Илья МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 14 24 1

ПОЛЮШКИН Павел СВЕ  1  V  V  3  1  2 0.33 -5 15 6

ЗИННУРОВ Радомир БАШ  3  3  V  1  1  1 0.16 -8 13 7

МЕДВЕДЕВ Никита МОС  3  1  1  3 V3  V 0.33 -4 15 4

СЫТНИКОВ Илья МОО  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.83 5 22 2

ФРОЛОВ Никита ТАТ  1  V  V  2  3  V 0.50 2 18 3

СТАРЧИКОВ Дмитрий НИЖ  0  V  V  1  3  3 0.33 -4 15 4

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БУДНЕВ Вадим МОС  0  V  2  V  0  V 0.50 -5 14 5

АЮПОВ Исмаил САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 19 24 1

ЧИСТИЧЕНКО Герман БАШ  3  0  0  2  1  V 0.16 -12 10 6

КРОХИН Артем МОС  V  2  V  2  V  V 0.66 8 20 2

НАДЫРШИН Ильяс ТАТ  3  1  V  V V3  V 0.66 4 19 3

МИЗЮЛИН Никита НИЖ  V  2  V  2  2  V 0.50 3 18 4

САФОНОВ Евгений МОО  1  0  2  0  1  3 0.00 -17 7 7

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ШУБИН Рим ТАТ  3  1  V  V  V  V 0.66 3 20 3

АНИКИН Константин МОО  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.83 7 22 2

БРОВКИН Тимофей МОС  V  2  V  V V3 V3 0.83 9 20 1

КОНДРАТЬЕВ Илья ТАТ  3  V  2  V  0  2 0.33 -4 15 5

ПОДПЛЁТА Владислав МОО  3  2  1  1  1  1 0.00 -14 9 7

ТАМБОВЦЕВ Арсений МОС  3  3  2  V  V  V 0.50 5 20 4

ПОЛЯКОВСКИЙ Олег БАШ  0  1  1  V V3  3 0.33 -6 12 6
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Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КРАСИЛЬНИКОВ Алекса НИЖ  V  0  V  3 V3 V2 0.66 4 16 3

КАШИНСКИЙ Александр КЛГ  1  3  V  0  1  3 0.16 -9 12 6

ВЕРБИЦКИЙ Матвей САМ  V  V  V  2  1  2 0.50 1 17 4

ВАСИЛЬЕВ Роман САР  2  1  1  1  0  0 0.00 -16 5 7

ПЕРЕВОЗЧИКОВ Дмитри ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 14 24 1

КАРИМОВ Амир МОО  0  V  V  V  3 V3 0.66 7 18 2

ПОНОМАРЕНКО Алекса МОС  1  V  V V1  1  2 0.50 -1 13 5

Группа No 7

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЖУЧКОВ Егор МОС  V  0  1  V  V  V 0.66 1 17 3

КАРИМОВ Инсар БАШ  3  1  0  V  3  0 0.16 -10 11 6

СМИРНОВ Егор МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 20 24 1

ТРОФИМОВ Никита МОС  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.83 11 21 2

САФИУЛЛИН Алискер ТАТ  1  1  0  1  V  0 0.16 -15 7 7

БОБКОВ Михаил САР  1  V  0  2  2  V 0.33 -9 13 5

ДОРОГОВ Иван САМ  3  V  2  2  V  3 0.33 2 18 4

Группа No 8

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ХАМИДУЛЛИН Ранель ТАТ  3  2  V  2  V  0 0.33 -3 15 5

ЛЕОНОВ Тихон МОС  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.83 7 23 2

КОВАЛЬ Даниил САМ V3  3 V3  V  V  3 0.66 7 20 3

ЛАБУТОВ Юрий ТАТ  0  0  2  0  0  1 0.00 -20 3 7

МАКАРОВ Илья МОС  V  V  1  V  V  2 0.66 5 19 4

САЛИХОВ Аскар БАШ  3  3  0  V  1  2 0.16 -6 13 6

ПОНОМАРЁВ Антон МОО  V  3  V  V  V V3 0.83 10 22 1

Группа No 9

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЧЕТВЕРИКОВ Лавр МОО  1  V  1  V  V  V 0.66 5 18 3

МЕЛКОНЯН Арсений ТАТ  V  1  1  V  V  V 0.66 2 18 4

ЧУБЕНКО Артем МОС  3  V  1  V  V  V 0.66 7 20 2

АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Максим МОО V3  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 17 23 1

ЛУКИН Никита ТАТ  1  2  1  0  2  1 0.00 -17 7 7

КУПРИЯНОВ Иван МОС  1  3  1  0  V  1 0.16 -12 10 6

МИТИН Егор САР  1  2  2  3  V  V 0.33 -2 16 5

Группа No 10

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
МЕЛЕШКО Василий МОО  V  2  V  V  2  V 0.66 7 20 3

МАЛИК Илья МОС  0  2  3  2  1  0 0.00 -16 8 7

ДАВЛЕТШИН Нияз ТАТ  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.83 7 21 2

БОРОВИЧ Марк МОО  1  V  3  2  2  1 0.16 -10 13 6

МИРЗОЕВ Владимир МОС  3  V  2  V  0  V 0.50 -1 17 4

ЕЖЕЛЕВ Алексей НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 16 24 1

ХУСНУТДИНОВ Рафаил БАШ  1  V  1  V  2  2 0.33 -3 14 5
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Группа No 11

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ДОБРИН Степан МОС  3  2  V  1  V  V 0.50 0 18 3

МАРШЕВ Даниэль ТАТ  V  0  V  1  V  1 0.50 -5 14 4

ЛАМЗИН Иван МОО  V  V  V  0  V  V 0.83 13 20 2

КИРЮХИН Николай МОС  1  2  0  0 V2  V 0.33 -11 9 6

ИОНОВ Алексей ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.83 17 23 1

ПАИС Александр САМ  3  2  0  1  0  V 0.16 -11 10 7

САВЧЕНКО Тимофей САР  2  V  1  3  V  3 0.33 -3 17 5

Группа No 12

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
РЯЖКО Александр МОС  0  V  V  V  V  V 0.83 11 20 1

ЗАКАМСКИЙ Даниил ТАТ  V  2  V  V  V  3 0.66 7 21 2

ПРОТАСОВ Дмитрий САР  0  V  V  V  V  2 0.66 3 18 3

ЕГОРОВ Никита МОС  1  3  3  V  3  V 0.33 -2 18 6

МОРОЗКИН Алексей ТАТ  0  1  1  2  0  3 0.00 -17 7 7

РЫЧКОВ Григорий КИР  2  2  1  V  V  V 0.50 0 17 4

СМИРНОВ Николай МОО  2  V  V  2  V  2 0.50 -2 18 5

Группа No 13

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГОНЧАРОВ Михаил МОС  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.83 14 22 1

КОВШОВ Роман БАШ  2 V1  0  1  2  1 0.16 -11 7 6

КОНЕВ Артём ТАТ  0  0  1  3  3  1 0.00 -13 8 7

МИШИН Юрий МОС  0  V  V  0  3  V 0.50 0 15 4

КОЧКИН Михаил КИР  1  V  V  V  2  V 0.66 7 19 3

ДАНИЛИН Вадим МОО V3  V  V  V  V  1 0.83 4 20 2

КУСТОВ Алексей САМ  2 V2  V  2  0  V 0.50 -1 14 5

Группа No 14

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
МАШАРОВ Михаил МОС  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.83 11 23 2

ИСМАГИЛОВ Салават ТАТ  1  0  0  2  2  0 0.00 -18 5 7

КАРДАВА Аркадий МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 11 24 1

ЯБЛОНКО Марк МОС  3  V  3  V  V  1 0.50 4 19 3

ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Амир ТАТ  1 V3  2  0  V  V 0.50 -4 14 5

ОГОРОДНИКОВ Сергей САМ  2  V  2  3  2  3 0.16 -6 16 6

КАШУБА Глеб БАШ  1  V  3  V  2  V 0.50 2 18 4

Группа No 15

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
САБИРЗЯНОВ Райхан ТАТ  1  1 V3  1  2  1 0.16 -13 9 7

ПОЛОВИНКИН Федор МОС  V  2  V  2  3  0 0.33 -4 15 5

МУХИН Артем НИЖ  V  V  V  2  3  1 0.50 2 18 4

ГОЛУБЕВ Владислав ТАТ  2  2  3  V  1  1 0.16 -8 13 6

ГУСЕЙНОВ Мехди МОС  V  V  V  2  2  3 0.50 2 19 3

ИЛЬИН Матвей САМ  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.83 5 20 2

СЫТНИКОВ Елисей МОО  V  V V2  V  V  V 1.00 16 22 1
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Группа No 16

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПЕЩЕРОВ Михаил ТАТ  V  3  V V2 V3  0 0.66 2 16 3

СЕМЧИК Алексей МОС  2  V  V  2  3  V 0.50 -1 19 6

ГУРКИН Платон НИЖ  V  3  V  V  2  2 0.50 1 19 5

ХАРИТОНОВ Платон ТАТ  2  2  3  0  0  0 0.00 -17 7 7

ШАМШИН Никита МОС  1  V  1  V V3 V3 0.66 6 16 1

ИЛЬИН Александр САМ  2  V V3  V  2 V3 0.66 5 18 2

ЖУКОВ Кирилл МОО V3  3  V  V  0  2 0.50 4 16 4

Группа No 17

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ИСМАГИЛОВ Рифат ТАТ V3  V V3  3  V  3 0.66 5 20 3

ГРАЧЕВ Семен САМ  1  0  V  1  V  2 0.33 -5 12 6

ДУЛЕВ Михаил МОС  3  V  V  3  1  2 0.33 1 17 5

МИНГАЗОВ Мурад ТАТ  1  1  0  0  2  0 0.00 -19 4 7

МАРТЫНОВ Арсений НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.83 10 23 1

ХАРЛАП Даниил МОО  2  1  V  V  2  V 0.50 0 17 4

КАРСАКОВ Владислав САР  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.83 8 22 2

Группа No 18

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПОТАПОВ Даниил ТАТ  2  0  2  2  0  0 0.00 -18 6 7

ДОЛЖКОВОЙ Иван САМ  V  V  V V3  0  V 0.83 6 19 1

ХАКИМОВ Дэнис БАШ  V  3  V V1  3  2 0.50 2 17 5

ВОРОНОВ Артур ТАТ  V  0  3  V  2  1 0.33 -6 14 6

САЛЮКОВ Андрей НИЖ  V  1  0  3  V  V 0.50 3 16 4

ПЛИЦ Николай МОО  V  V  V V3  3  1 0.66 6 19 3

ЛАШКО Юрий МОС  V  3  V  V  0  V 0.66 7 19 2

Группа No 19

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
НАГАМЕТЗЯНОВ Шами ТАТ  1  1  V  1  3  V 0.33 -4 14 5

ТОЛСТОПЯТЕНКО Влад ТАТ  V  1  0  V  2  1 0.33 -7 12 6

ФАЗЛЫЕВ Радмир ТАТ  V  V  3  V V2  V 0.83 10 21 1

РАКОВ Тимофей САР  3  V  V  2  V  V 0.66 4 21 2

БОРЗОВ Егор САМ V3  2  2  V  V  V 0.66 2 19 3

ЧЕРНЯВСКИЙ Кирилл МОС  V  V  1  3  3  V 0.50 2 19 4

ШУБИН Степан МОО  0  V  2  3  3  2 0.16 -7 14 7

Группа No 20

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БУГЕРЯ Никита МОС  V  1  V  V  V  1 0.66 3 18 3

МИННУЛЛИН Роберт ТАТ  2  0  V  1  V  1 0.33 -9 12 5

КАРПУНИН Артем МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 19 24 1

КАСАТКИН Егор МОС  3  3  3  V  V  3 0.33 1 20 4

КАРИМОВ Радмир ТАТ  0  V  0  0  2  0 0.16 -15 6 7

ШВЕЦОВ Ярослав НИЖ  2  2  1  3  V  3 0.16 -7 15 6

КЛЮЕВ Александр САМ  V  V  0  V  V  V 0.83 8 20 2
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Группа No 21

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ДОРОХИН Василий МОС  V  V  V  2  V  3 0.66 8 21 2

ЯГАФАРОВ Булат ТАТ  1  V  V  0  0  2 0.33 -11 11 6

ЛЕНИВЦЕВ Владислав САМ  1  3  1  3  0  0 0.00 -16 8 7

ЛАРИН Иван МОС  1  3  V  3  V  V 0.50 2 19 4

ШАКИРОВ Салих ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V V3 1.00 11 23 1

ПАВЛОВ Артём САР  2  V  V  1  2  1 0.33 -2 14 5

ПУГАЧЕВ Илья МОО  V  V  V  3  2  V 0.66 8 21 2

Группа No 22

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ХАМД СИДИГ Мурат ТАТ  2  2  V  2  2  V 0.33 -6 16 5

СПИЦЕРОВ Георгий МОО  V  0  V V2  2  2 0.50 -3 14 4

ШАМШИН Владимир МОС  V  V  V  V  2  3 0.66 8 21 2

ПАШКЕЕВ Яромир ТАТ  3  2  3  2  3  1 0.00 -10 14 7

КАТКОВ Александр КИР  V  1  0  V  0  2 0.33 -7 11 6

ГИРФАНОВ Тимур БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 12 24 1

ВЛАСОВ Иван САМ  3  V  V  V  V  3 0.66 6 22 3
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 СМИРНОВ Егор МОО 1.00 20 24 квалифицированных
2 АЮПОВ Исмаил САМ 1.00 19 24 квалифицированных
2 КАРПУНИН Артем МОО 1.00 19 24 квалифицированных
4 АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Максим МОО 1.00 17 23 квалифицированных
5 ЕЖЕЛЕВ Алексей НИЖ 1.00 16 24 квалифицированных
6 СЫТНИКОВ Елисей МОО 1.00 16 22 квалифицированных
7 КОПЕЙЦЕВ Илья МОС 1.00 14 24 квалифицированных
7 ПЕРЕВОЗЧИКОВ Дмитрий ТАТ 1.00 14 24 квалифицированных
7 СДОБНИКОВ Лев МОО 1.00 14 24 квалифицированных

10 ГИРФАНОВ Тимур БАШ 1.00 12 24 квалифицированных
11 КАРДАВА Аркадий МОО 1.00 11 24 квалифицированных
12 ШАКИРОВ Салих ТАТ 1.00 11 23 квалифицированных
13 ИОНОВ Алексей ТАТ 0.83 17 23 квалифицированных
14 ГОНЧАРОВ Михаил МОС 0.83 14 22 квалифицированных
15 ЛАМЗИН Иван МОО 0.83 13 20 квалифицированных
16 МАШАРОВ Михаил МОС 0.83 11 23 квалифицированных
17 ТРОФИМОВ Никита МОС 0.83 11 21 квалифицированных
18 РЯЖКО Александр МОС 0.83 11 20 квалифицированных
19 МАРТЫНОВ Арсений НИЖ 0.83 10 23 квалифицированных
20 ПОНОМАРЁВ Антон МОО 0.83 10 22 квалифицированных
21 ФАЗЛЫЕВ Радмир ТАТ 0.83 10 21 квалифицированных
22 БРОВКИН Тимофей МОС 0.83 9 20 квалифицированных
23 КАРСАКОВ Владислав САР 0.83 8 22 квалифицированных
24 КЛЮЕВ Александр САМ 0.83 8 20 квалифицированных
25 ЛЕОНОВ Тихон МОС 0.83 7 23 квалифицированных
25 ЛОСЕВСКИЙ Евгений МОС 0.83 7 23 квалифицированных
27 АНИКИН Константин МОО 0.83 7 22 квалифицированных
28 ДАВЛЕТШИН Нияз ТАТ 0.83 7 21 квалифицированных
29 ДОЛЖКОВОЙ Иван САМ 0.83 6 19 квалифицированных
30 СЫТНИКОВ Илья МОО 0.83 5 22 квалифицированных
31 ИЛЬИН Матвей САМ 0.83 5 20 квалифицированных
32 ДАНИЛИН Вадим МОО 0.83 4 20 квалифицированных
33 ФИЛИМОНОВ Иван МОС 0.66 9 19 квалифицированных
34 ДОРОХИН Василий МОС 0.66 8 21 квалифицированных
34 ПУГАЧЕВ Илья МОО 0.66 8 21 квалифицированных
34 ШАМШИН Владимир МОС 0.66 8 21 квалифицированных
37 КРОХИН Артем МОС 0.66 8 20 квалифицированных
38 ЗАКАМСКИЙ Даниил ТАТ 0.66 7 21 квалифицированных
39 КОВАЛЬ Даниил САМ 0.66 7 20 квалифицированных
39 МЕЛЕШКО Василий МОО 0.66 7 20 квалифицированных
39 ЧУБЕНКО Артем МОС 0.66 7 20 квалифицированных
42 КОЧКИН Михаил КИР 0.66 7 19 квалифицированных
42 ЛАШКО Юрий МОС 0.66 7 19 квалифицированных
44 КАРИМОВ Амир МОО 0.66 7 18 квалифицированных
45 ВЛАСОВ Иван САМ 0.66 6 22 квалифицированных
46 ИЗЕРГИН Лев БАШ 0.66 6 19 квалифицированных
46 ПЛИЦ Николай МОО 0.66 6 19 квалифицированных
48 ШАМШИН Никита МОС 0.66 6 16 квалифицированных
49 ИСМАГИЛОВ Рифат ТАТ 0.66 5 20 квалифицированных
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49 ШАЛАГИН Богдан ТАТ 0.66 5 20 квалифицированных
51 МАКАРОВ Илья МОС 0.66 5 19 квалифицированных
52 ИЛЬИН Александр САМ 0.66 5 18 квалифицированных
52 ЧЕТВЕРИКОВ Лавр МОО 0.66 5 18 квалифицированных
54 РАКОВ Тимофей САР 0.66 4 21 квалифицированных
55 НАДЫРШИН Ильяс ТАТ 0.66 4 19 квалифицированных
56 КРАСИЛЬНИКОВ Александр НИЖ 0.66 4 16 квалифицированных
57 ШУБИН Рим ТАТ 0.66 3 20 квалифицированных
58 БУГЕРЯ Никита МОС 0.66 3 18 квалифицированных
58 ПРОТАСОВ Дмитрий САР 0.66 3 18 квалифицированных
60 БОРЗОВ Егор САМ 0.66 2 19 квалифицированных
61 МЕЛКОНЯН Арсений ТАТ 0.66 2 18 квалифицированных
62 ПЕЩЕРОВ Михаил ТАТ 0.66 2 16 квалифицированных
63 ЖУЧКОВ Егор МОС 0.66 1 17 квалифицированных
64 ТАМБОВЦЕВ Арсений МОС 0.50 5 20 квалифицированных
65 ЯБЛОНКО Марк МОС 0.50 4 19 квалифицированных
66 ЖУКОВ Кирилл МОО 0.50 4 16 квалифицированных
67 МИЗЮЛИН Никита НИЖ 0.50 3 18 квалифицированных
68 САЛЮКОВ Андрей НИЖ 0.50 3 16 квалифицированных
69 ГУСЕЙНОВ Мехди МОС 0.50 2 19 квалифицированных
69 ЛАРИН Иван МОС 0.50 2 19 квалифицированных
69 ЧЕРНЯВСКИЙ Кирилл МОС 0.50 2 19 квалифицированных
72 КАШУБА Глеб БАШ 0.50 2 18 квалифицированных
72 МУХИН Артем НИЖ 0.50 2 18 квалифицированных
72 ФРОЛОВ Никита ТАТ 0.50 2 18 квалифицированных
75 ХАКИМОВ Дэнис БАШ 0.50 2 17 квалифицированных
76 ГУРКИН Платон НИЖ 0.50 1 19 квалифицированных
76 КОСТЯКОВ Дмитрий МОС 0.50 1 19 квалифицированных
78 ВЕРБИЦКИЙ Матвей САМ 0.50 1 17 квалифицированных
79 ДОБРИН Степан МОС 0.50 0 18 квалифицированных
80 РЫЧКОВ Григорий КИР 0.50 0 17 квалифицированных
80 ХАРЛАП Даниил МОО 0.50 0 17 квалифицированных
82 МИШИН Юрий МОС 0.50 0 15 квалифицированных
83 БЕЛОВ Богдан САР 0.50 -1 19 квалифицированных
83 КАРПОВ Михаил МОО 0.50 -1 19 квалифицированных
83 СЕМЧИК Алексей МОС 0.50 -1 19 квалифицированных
86 МИРЗОЕВ Владимир МОС 0.50 -1 17 квалифицированных
87 КУСТОВ Алексей САМ 0.50 -1 14 квалифицированных
88 ПОНОМАРЕНКО Александр МОС 0.50 -1 13 квалифицированных
89 СМИРНОВ Николай МОО 0.50 -2 18 квалифицированных
90 СПИЦЕРОВ Георгий МОО 0.50 -3 14 квалифицированных
91 БОРИСОВ Кирилл МОО 0.50 -4 16 квалифицированных
92 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Амир ТАТ 0.50 -4 14 квалифицированных
93 БУДНЕВ Вадим МОС 0.50 -5 14 квалифицированных
93 МАРШЕВ Даниэль ТАТ 0.50 -5 14 квалифицированных
95 ДОРОГОВ Иван САМ 0.33 2 18 квалифицированных
96 КАСАТКИН Егор МОС 0.33 1 20 квалифицированных
97 ДУЛЕВ Михаил МОС 0.33 1 17 квалифицированных
98 ЕРШОВ Андрей ТАТ 0.33 0 18 квалифицированных
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99 ЕГОРОВ Никита МОС 0.33 -2 18 квалифицированных
100 МИТИН Егор САР 0.33 -2 16 квалифицированных
101 ПАВЛОВ Артём САР 0.33 -2 14 квалифицированных
102 САВЧЕНКО Тимофей САР 0.33 -3 17 квалифицированных
103 ХАМИДУЛЛИН Ранель ТАТ 0.33 -3 15 квалифицированных
104 ХУСНУТДИНОВ Рафаил БАШ 0.33 -3 14 квалифицированных
105 КОНДРАТЬЕВ Илья ТАТ 0.33 -4 15 квалифицированных
105 МЕДВЕДЕВ Никита МОС 0.33 -4 15 квалифицированных
105 ПОЛОВИНКИН Федор МОС 0.33 -4 15 квалифицированных
105 СТАРЧИКОВ Дмитрий НИЖ 0.33 -4 15 квалифицированных
109 НАГАМЕТЗЯНОВ Шамиль ТАТ 0.33 -4 14 квалифицированных
110 ПОЛЮШКИН Павел СВЕ 0.33 -5 15 квалифицированных
111 ГРАЧЕВ Семен САМ 0.33 -5 12 квалифицированных
112 ХАМД СИДИГ Мурат ТАТ 0.33 -6 16 квалифицированных
113 ВОРОНОВ Артур ТАТ 0.33 -6 14 квалифицированных
114 ПОЛЯКОВСКИЙ Олег БАШ 0.33 -6 12 квалифицированных
115 ХАМИДУЛИН Амир БАШ 0.33 -7 14 квалифицированных
116 ТОЛСТОПЯТЕНКО Владисл ТАТ 0.33 -7 12 квалифицированных
117 КАТКОВ Александр КИР 0.33 -7 11 квалифицированных
118 БОБКОВ Михаил САР 0.33 -9 13 квалифицированных
119 МИННУЛЛИН Роберт ТАТ 0.33 -9 12 квалифицированных
119 ТАРАТУХИН Матвей САР 0.33 -9 12 квалифицированных
121 ЯГАФАРОВ Булат ТАТ 0.33 -11 11 квалифицированных
122 КИРЮХИН Николай МОС 0.33 -11 9 квалифицированных
123 ОГОРОДНИКОВ Сергей САМ 0.16 -6 16 квалифицированных
124 САЛИХОВ Аскар БАШ 0.16 -6 13 квалифицированных
125 БУЛАНОВ Иван МОС 0.16 -7 15 выбывший
125 ШВЕЦОВ Ярослав НИЖ 0.16 -7 15 выбывший
127 ШУБИН Степан МОО 0.16 -7 14 выбывший
128 ГОЛУБЕВ Владислав ТАТ 0.16 -8 13 выбывший
128 ЗИННУРОВ Радомир БАШ 0.16 -8 13 выбывший
130 КАШИНСКИЙ Александр КЛГ 0.16 -9 12 выбывший
131 БОРОВИЧ Марк МОО 0.16 -10 13 выбывший
132 КАРИМОВ Инсар БАШ 0.16 -10 11 выбывший
133 ПАИС Александр САМ 0.16 -11 10 выбывший
134 КОВШОВ Роман БАШ 0.16 -11 7 выбывший
135 КУПРИЯНОВ Иван МОС 0.16 -12 10 выбывший
135 ЧИСТИЧЕНКО Герман БАШ 0.16 -12 10 выбывший
137 САБИРЗЯНОВ Райхан ТАТ 0.16 -13 9 выбывший
138 САФИУЛЛИН Алискер ТАТ 0.16 -15 7 выбывший
139 КАРИМОВ Радмир ТАТ 0.16 -15 6 выбывший
140 ПАШКЕЕВ Яромир ТАТ 0.00 -10 14 выбывший
141 КУТУЗОВ Константин ТАТ 0.00 -13 11 выбывший
142 КОНЕВ Артём ТАТ 0.00 -13 8 выбывший
143 ПОДПЛЁТА Владислав МОО 0.00 -14 9 выбывший
144 ЛЕНИВЦЕВ Владислав САМ 0.00 -16 8 выбывший
144 МАЛИК Илья МОС 0.00 -16 8 выбывший
146 ВАСИЛЬЕВ Роман САР 0.00 -16 5 выбывший
147 ЛУКИН Никита ТАТ 0.00 -17 7 выбывший
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147 МОРОЗКИН Алексей ТАТ 0.00 -17 7 выбывший
147 САФОНОВ Евгений МОО 0.00 -17 7 выбывший
147 ХАРИТОНОВ Платон ТАТ 0.00 -17 7 выбывший
151 ПОТАПОВ Даниил ТАТ 0.00 -18 6 выбывший
152 ИСМАГИЛОВ Салават ТАТ 0.00 -18 5 выбывший
153 МИНГАЗОВ Мурад ТАТ 0.00 -19 4 выбывший
154 ЛАБУТОВ Юрий ТАТ 0.00 -20 3 выбывший
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